400v class  1.5~400kw
Item Description
Input
Rated Voltage/Frequency 3-phase, 380V; 50/60Hz
Range Voltage: 320-420V; voltage unbalance:<3％; frequency: 47-63Hz
Output
Output Voltage 3-phase; 0v-input voltage; error: below 5%
Output Frequency 0.00-650.00Hz

    panel available as well）.
●Real time clock timing control （easily set the inverter running-up and running-down time）
Products  Characteristics
 Common  specifications
S   200 Series fan/pump frequency inverterB
The products can be extensively applicable to
 Waving, Printing & Dying, Washing, Cable,
Package, Machinery , constant pressure water
supply, constant temperature control and all
kinds of OEM
SB200  - 15   T   4
SB200 means Senlan inverter 200 series
15 means rated capacity is 15KW T means three phase
4 means 400V
SB200-1.5T4 2.4 3.7 1.5
SB200-2.2T4 3.6 5.5 2.2
SB200-4T4 6.4 9.7 4
SB200-5.5T4 8.5 13 5.5
SB200-7.5T4 12 18 7.5
SB200-11T4 16 24 11
SB200-15T4 20 30 15
SB200-18.5T4 25 38 18.5
SB200-22T4 30 45 22
SB200-30T4 40 60 30
SB200-37T4 49 75 37
SB200-45T4 60 91 45
SB200-55T4 74 112 55
3 1.1
3.7 1.5
5.5 2.2
9.7 4